
 

Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural 

Sciences and Technology of Jammu 

Dean, Faculty of Veterinary Sciences & Animal Husbandry, SKUAST-Jammu, R.S.Pura 

 

NIT No. AUJ/FVSc/24-25/01 

Dated: 10-12-2024 

Due Date 24-12-2024 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

For and on behalf of Vice-Chancellor, SKUAST-Jammu, sealed tender on the prescribed format is hereby 

invited for the following work: 

 

Name of the work Earnest Money  Period of contract Cost of tender 

document 

Running of Canteen at FVSc. & 

AH, R.S.Pura, Distt. Jammu 

  Rs. 25,000/- 

 

Initially for a period of one 

year extendable for a further 

period of one year 

Rs. 1000/- 

 

Terms & Conditions 

 

1. The tender form can be had from the Accounts Section, FVSc & AH, R.S.Pura on all working 

days from 16-12-2024 to 24-12-2024 against Rs. 1000/- (Rupees one thousand only) Non-

refundable by cash or bank draft pledged to Accounts Officer, F.V.Sc. & A.H., SKUAST-Jammu, 

R.S.Pura. 

 

2. The tender should be addressed to the Dean, FVSc. & AH, SKUAST-Jammu, R.S.Pura and 

should reach his office by or before 24-12-2024 upto 5.00 PM. The tender shall be opened on 26-

12-2024 by the opening authority. 

 

3. Earnest Money Deposit amounting to Rs. 25,000/- (Rs. Twenty five thousand only) for canteen in 

shape of CDR/FDR from any scheduled bank, pledged to the Accounts Officer, FVSc. & AH, 

SKUAST-Jammu, R.S.Pura shall be attached with the tender document. The tender document 

without EMD in no case shall be entertained. 

 

4. The tender received after the time fixed for receipt shall not be entertained. 

 

5. The tenderer should send their tenders through registered/ speed post only. 

 

6. Any other information/clarification can be sought from the Accounts Section, F.V.Sc. & A.H., 

R.S.Pura on all working days. 

 

           

    

                                                               Dean 

                                                                                                                                           F.V.Sc. & A.H. 

 


